
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

St.Nr. 

47 

74 

96 

40 

43 

G25 

26 

51 

32 

24 

62 

56 

84 

17 

44 

Name 

Marc BUCHNER 

Daniel RUBIN 

Jonas GEITNER 

Alen GYÖRFI 

Dominik RUBIN 

Jan SCHMIDT 

Toni THURMAYER 

Colin ROSSI 

Max ENDERLEIN 

Arne DE WINTERE 

Vasco VAN DER VALK 

Thomas GRADINGER 

Janusch PROKOP 

Manou ANTWEILER 

Christian STANGE 

Nat 

GER 

GER 

GER 

HUN 

GER 

GER 

GER 

SUI 

GER 

BEL 

NED 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

GER 

Föderation 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

MAMS 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMS 

DMSB 

FMB 

KNMV 

OeAMTC 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Motorrad 

Yamaha-YZF-R6 

Yamaha-YZF-R6 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Yamaha-YZF-R6 

Yamaha-YZF-R6 

Yamaha-YZF-R6 

Yamaha-YZF-R6 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Yamaha-YZF-R6 

Yamaha-YZF-R6 

Yamaha-YZF-R6 

Yamaha-YZF-R6 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Yamaha-YZF-R6 

Kawasaki ZX-6R 

Runden 

5 

5 

8 

2 

3 

2 

2 

1 

1 

Beste Zeit. 

1:41.876 

1:43.007 

1:43.824 

1:46.779 

1:54.413 

Diff. 

1.131 

1.948 

4.903 

12.537 

Abstand 

1.131 

0.817 

2.955 

7.634 

In Runde 

2 

4 

8 

2 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Nach bester Rundenzeit sortiert

Announcements 
wet   practice 

Printed: 13.05.2017 12:22:55 

Zeitnehmer/timekeeper Juan Antonio Pinero Ortiz E/ESP  

Rennleiter/clerk of the course Heinrich Schmidt D/GER 

Sportkommissar/steward Stefan Beck D/GER 

timekeeping by www.raceresults.de - www.bike-promotion.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  DT Bike-Promotion FT GmbH 

Gehnehmigungsnummern: S-01/17 , EMN 10/289 , IMN 191/78

IDM Nürburgring 

IDM Supersport 600 

2. Qualifying 

Qualifying (25:00 Time) started at 11:50:00 

Nürburgring kurz 3,618 km 

13.05.2017 11:50 


